
|1. 
1.1 

1.2 

13 

1.4 

1.5 
1.6 
1.7 
1.8 
1.9 

1.10 
1.11 

2. 
2.1 

2.2 

2.3 
2.4 
3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 
3.4 

3.5 

3.6 

3.7 

3.8 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

|4.4 

Details of the Institution 
Name of Institution: 

Date of Establishnment: 
Complete Postal Address: 

Phone: 

Fax: 
Email: 

Mandatory Disclosure Forma as per 8 (14) of NCTE Norms 

Web Site Address 

Nearest Railway Station 
Nearest Town 
Type of Institution 
Status of Institution 

Management 
Government Owned 
Government Aided 
Self- Financed 

University Department 
Details of the course Applied for: 
Level of the Course 
Name of the Teacher Education 

Course 
Duration of the Course: 
Whether to be conducted in face 
to face or distance mode 
Present Intake 
Academic Session form which 
the course we be conducted 

Details of the Affiliating Body 
Name 

Address/ Tel / Fax No : 

Land: 
Land area in Sq mt : 
Whether the Title of the Land is 
on Ownership basis: 
Title of the Land is on Lease as 
per Law: 

Duration of the Lease: 

Bagla Mukhi Collcge Of Education, Balluana, 
Bathinda 

2015 

Malout Road, Balluana, Bathinda 

9815453292 

bmbedb@gmail.com 
www.bmcebti.com 
Balluana 
Bathinda 
Girls 

Non Minority 

NA 

NA 
Yes 
NA 

UG 
B.Ed 

2 Years 
Face to Face 

100 (Hundred) Two units 
2015 

Punjabi University 

Punjabi University, Patiala 

6 Kanal 
Yes 

NA 

NA 

Kaushalya Devi Educational 
& Chartable Trust (Regd.) Bathinda. 



4.5 

5. 
5.1 

5.2 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 

5.6 

S.7 

5.8 
5.9 

6 

6.1 

6.2 
6.3 

6.4 

6.5 

6.6 

7 

7.1 

7.2 

7.3 

8 

Land use Certificate obtaincd for 
Educational Institution: 

Building 
Construction of the Building is 
Complete: 
Building is yet to be constructcd : 
Building is fire safety proof: 
Building is disabled friendly : 
Common Room for Boys / Girls 
available: 

Date of completion of the 
Building: 
Covered Area Sq mt : 
Number of Class Room: 

Other Facilities : 

Library : 
The Library has separate 
reference section / Journal 
Section and Reading roon: 
Number of Books in the library: 
Total Number of educational 
Journals/ periodicals being 
subscribed 

Number of encyclopedias 
available in the library: 
Number of books available in the 

reference section in the library: 
Seating capacity of the reading 
room the library: 
Instructional Facilities: 
Details of laboratories available 
(pl. attach annexure): 
Arrangement made for practice 
teaching: 
Number and name of School (S) 
for practice teaching: 

Manpower 
(Photographs of Tcaching Facully should be 
displayed) 

Ycs 

Yes 

No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

25/09/2013 

2640 

Science Lab, Computer Lab, ET Lab, Psychology 
Lab,Art &Craft Room, Seminar Room, Multipurpose 
Hall, Staff Room, Principal Room Drinking Water 
Facility with RO, Internet Wi fi campus 

Yes 

4030 
10 

10 

1976 

100 

Science Lab, ET lab, Psycchology Lab, ICT Lab,Art 
&Craft Lab, Physical Education Lab, Computer Lab 
Yes 

1 

10 Schools 
GSSS.Balluana 

2. GSSS Virk Kalan 
3. GSSS Virk Khird 
4. GSSS Chuge Kalan 
5. GSSS Sardargarh 
6. GSSS Behman Diwana 
7. GSSS Deon 
8. GSSS Buladewala 

10. GSSS Bathinda 

9, GSSS Sivian 

Chalrmat 
Kaushalya Devi Educattonal 

& ChartabBe Trust (Regd.) Bathinda. 



8.1 

8.2 

9 
9.1 

9.2 

9.3 
9.4 

9.5 
9.6 
9.7 
10. 
10.1 

10.2 

10.3 

Details of Teaching Staff 
(Date of Birth, Qualitication, Professional 
Qualification and other rclevant infommation) 

Details of non-teaching staff 

Facilities for Games and Sports: 
Own play Ground 
Play Ground of another 
institution on sharing basis 
Gymnasium Multipurpose Hall : 
Facilities of Gymnasium 
Facilities for Athletics: 
Facilities for Indoor Games: 

Facilities for Outdoor Games 
Other Facilities Available : 
Canteen Facilities Available or 

Not: 
Medical Facilities Available or 
Not: 

Hostel Facilities Available or 
Not: 

1. Dr. Prabhjot Kaur, 11/02/1973,MA,M.Ed, Ph.D 
2. Kamalject Kaur 14/06/1989 MA M.Ed Ph.D 
3. Mandecp Kaur 30/08/1989 MA M.Ed NET 
4. Yadwinder Singh 30/12/1989 MA, MA Edu,NET 

5. Virpal Kaur 14/11/1981 MA M.Ed Ph.D 
6. Veerpal Kaur 03/01/1990 MA MEd Ph.D 
7. Mandeep Kaur 02/03/1986 M.SC M Ed Ph.D 
8. Savita 01/06/1987 MCA M Ed NET 

9. Kirandeep Kaur 03/1101994 MA M Ed NET 
10. Kiranjeet Kaur 16/05/1990 MA M Ed NET 
11. Priyanka 20/10/1994 MAM Ed NET 
12. Amandeep Kaur 15/03/1990 MA M Ed NET 
13. Shallu Rani 12/12/1988 MA M Ed Ph D 
14. Aarashnoor Mohammad 21/3/1994 MPEd M Ed 
15. Satvir Kaur 15/06/1989 MA MEd PhD 
16. Satveer Kaur 05/10/1994 MA M Ed NET 

1.Rajiv Kumar Clerk 

Yes 

NO 

No 
NA 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

2. Manpreet Singh, Librarian 
3. Sarbjeet Kaur, Astt Lib 
4. Navdeep Singh, Lab Ast. 
5. Gurpreet Singh, Peon 
6. Sukhwinder Kaur, Sweeper 

7. Joti Kaur, Helper 

Chman 
Kaushalya Devi Educatlonal 

& Chartable Trust (Regd.) Bathinda. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

