Mandatory Disclosure Format as per 8 (14) of NCTE Norms

1.	Details of the Institution	
1.1	Name of Institution:	Bagla Mukhi College Of Education, Balluana, Bathinda
1.2	Date of Establishment:	2015
1.3	Complete Postal Address:	Malout Road, Balluana, Bathinda
1.4	Phone:	9815453292
1.5	Fax:	
1.6	Email:	bmbedb@gmail.com
1.7	Web Site Address	www.bmcebti.com
1.8	Nearest Railway Station	Balluana
1.9	Nearest Town	Bathinda
1.10	Type of Institution	Girls
1.11	Status of Institution	Non Minority
2.	Management	the same of the sa
2.1	Government Owned	NA
2.2	Government Aided	NA
2.3	Self – Financed	Yes
2.4	University Department	NA
3.	Details of the course Applied for:	
3.1	Level of the Course	UG
3.2	Name of the Teacher Education Course	B.Ed
3.3	Duration of the Course:	2 Years
3.4	Whether to be conducted in face to face or distance mode	Face to Face
3.5	Present Intake	100 (Hundred) Two units
3.6	Academic Session form which the course we be conducted	2015
3.7	Details of the Affiliating Body Name	Punjabi University
3.8	Address/ Tel / Fax No:	Punjabi University, Patiala
n	Land:	
4.1	Land area in Sq mt:	6 Kanal
4.2	Whether the Title of the Land is on Ownership basis:	Yes
4.3	Title of the Land is on Lease as per Law:	NA
4.4	Duration of the Lease:	NΛ

4.5	Land use Certificate obtained for Educational Institution:	Yes
5.	Building	
5.1	Construction of the Building is Complete:	Yes
5.2	Building is yet to be constructed:	No
5.3	Building is fire safety proof:	Yes
5.4	Building is disabled friendly:	Yes
5.5	Common Room for Boys / Girls available:	Yes
5.6	Date of completion of the Building:	25/09/2013
5.7	Covered Area Sq mt:	2640
5.8	Number of Class Room:	9
5.9	Other Facilities:	Science Lab, Computer Lab, ET Lab, Psychology Lab,Art &Craft Room, Seminar Room, Multipurpose Hall, Staff Room, Principal Room Drinking Water Facility with RO, Internet Wi fi campus
6	Library:	
6.1	The Library has separate	Yes
	reference section / Journal	
	Section and Reading room:	
6.2	Number of Books in the library:	4030
6.3	Total Number of educational Journals / periodicals being subscribed	10
6.4	Number of encyclopedias available in the library:	10
6.5	Number of books available in the reference section in the library:	1976
6.6	Seating capacity of the reading room the library:	100
7	Instructional Facilities:	
7.1	Details of laboratories available (pl. attach annexure):	Science Lab, ET lab, Psycchology Lab, ICT Lab, Art & Craft Lab, Physical Education Lab, Computer Lab
7.2	Arrangement made for practice teaching:	Yes
7.3	Number and name of School (S) for practice teaching:	10 Schools 1. GSSS,Balluana 10. GSSS Bathinda 2. GSSS Virk Kalan 3. GSSS Virk Khird 4. GSSS Chuge Kalan 5. GSSS Sardargarh 6. GSSS Behman Diwana 7. GSSS Deon 8. GSSS Buladewala 9. GSSS Sivian
8	Manpower (Photographs of Teaching Faculty should be displayed)	

8.1	Details of Teaching Staff (Date of Birth, Qualification, Professional Qualification and other relevant information)	 Dr. Prabhjot Kaur, 11/02/1973,MA,M.Ed, Ph.D Kamaljeet Kaur 14/06/1989 MA M.Ed Ph.D Mandeep Kaur 30/08/1989 MA M.Ed NET Yadwinder Singh 30/12/1989 MA, MA Edu,NET Virpal Kaur 14/11/1981 MA M.Ed Ph.D Veerpal Kaur 03/01/1990 MA M Ed Ph.D Mandeep Kaur 02/03/1986 M.Sc M Ed Ph.D Savita 01/06/1987 MCA M Ed NET Kirandeep Kaur 03/1101994 MA M Ed NET Kiranjeet Kaur 16/05/1990 MA M Ed NET Priyanka 20/10/1994 MA M Ed NET Amandeep Kaur 15/03/1990 MA M Ed NET Shallu Rani 12/12/1988 MA M Ed Ph D Aarashnoor Mohammad 21/3/1994 MPEd M Ed Satvir Kaur 15/06/1989 MA M Ed PhD Satveer Kaur 05/10/1994 MA M Ed NET
8.2	Details of non-teaching staff	 Rajiv Kumar Clerk Manpreet Singh, Librarian Sarbjeet Kaur, Astt Lib Navdeep Singh, Lab Astt. Gurpreet Singh, Peon Sukhwinder Kaur, Sweeper Joti Kaur, Helper
9	Facilities for Games and Sports:	
9.1	Own play Ground	Yes
9.2	Play Ground of another institution on sharing basis	NO
9.3	Gymnasium Multipurpose Hall:	No
9.4	Facilities of Gymnasium:	NA
9.5	Facilities for Athletics:	Yes
9.6	Facilities for Indoor Games:	Yes
9.7	Facilities for Outdoor Games	Yes
10.	Other Facilities Available:	
10.1	Canteen Facilities Available or Not:	Yes
10.2	Medical Facilities Available or Not:	Yes
10.3	Hostel Facilities Available or Not:	No

Kaushalya Devi Educational & Charitable Trust (Regd.) Bathinda.